





&

Welcome

Welcome to Unique Planters, we have been manufacturing planters and associated products
since 1980 and have developed a large collection by designing and developing our planters
and unique finishes to our customers requirements.

We are able to undertake bespoke projects large or small as you will see in our bespoke
section; roof gardens, terraces, offices, hotels, private gardens. Working alongside designers
and architects, we develop amazing ideas and solutions that will help any business or home.
We also work in conjunction with ANS Global, creating living walls for any environment
world wide.

Life began in a small workshop in Portsmouth in 1980, with just one member of staff. Today
we have over 25 members of staff and 2 large premises on the outskirts of Portsmouth.

The first member of staff is still working with us today and many others have been with the
company for over 20 years.

Over these years our team has acquired avast amount of experience we also have an
apprenticeship scheme where we pass on our knowledge to the younger generations ensuring
the company’s growth into the future.

As a company we are always seeking new ideas and developing designs, we love a challenge!

N

clsiidit Lot
/./ 4



Contents

Page
ENVIFONMENT ... 4
Unique Planters Quality Control & Guarantee .........ccccc.......... 5

/4 Concept Planter Range ..., 6

/4 Contemporary Planter Range ..........ccccceiiiiiiiiee 56

A connect Planter RANGE ..o 82

/4 Oley Planter RaNGEe .......ooovviiiieiieeieeeeeee e 102

A7 Essence Planter RABNGE ..o 108

& Geometric Planter RANGE ..o 134

/4 Desktop Planter RaNge ............ooooviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeees 150




1 Y
PLANTERS

A Window Box Planter RANGE ..o 188
& Classic Planter RANGE oo 206
A pedestals & Urns RAONGE .o 240
A Planter Seating RANGe ..o 248
/4 Replica Rocks & Stones Range ............ooovvvvvvviiiiiiiiiii 254
B Living WaIIS ... 266
& \Wster Features RANGE ..o 276
& pionter OPLIONS ... 286




Environment

All Unique Planters products are manufactured using CT (Composite Technology). One of the key
components of this innovative material is recycled PET (Polyethylene Terephthalate). For every 200

kilos produced, an approximate 1,800 plastic bottles are diverted from landfills and our
oceans helping our environment now and for future generations.

b
b

* No deforestation - causing bio products e Higher HDT, range between 65-100°C.
included (such as palm oil).

Vg

Saving natural resources, energy in
Superior strength and flexibility compared production process and lower greenhouse
to typical low and med/high reactivity gas emissions and use of chemicals.
resin.

R R
AEERVLARN
1)

I
i
"
|

)

Green technology putting recyclable
Woater absorption higher than standard material into our product without
unsaturated polyester resins, but good sacrificing performance.
hydrolysis resistance - suggested for pipe
and tanks applications.

U NN NN
(1017
1lrey

NN
Iary

Meeting Lloyd’s Register requirements
for marine.

Typical Low Reactivity Typical Med/High Reactivity

QTY Standard PET
Tensile Strength (Mpa)
Tensile Elongation (%)

N
)
w N
wn| O

1.9

IN]
o

Flexural Strength (Mpa)
HDT+1h 100°C (°C)

PET
120
55-60 65 75-85

Water Absorption Higher

Yellowing Resistance dE 500th e
QUVA

Higher
Lower

Available
Good

LSE Properties Available
h Adhesion Test LSE

Appearance Green Opaque
Wetting Properties _ Similar

Clear Green Opaque

ul
(6]

o
o
o
a

Similar

>
3
o
c
32
~+
o
=
-
("]
(g)
<
al
o

d plastic bottles used in our planters

Recycled Plastic
Bottles Used

Planter Example
Kubico (KU-1)
Kubico (KU-2)
Cube 500 (CUB-5)

(o)} o
x =~
© ©
v | o |w

Cube 1000 (CUB-10) ()
Unique Planters also offer a Refurbishment Package. All our planters can be repaired
and recycled, so your planter will never need to end up in landfill sites
° °
° [}
[ J

1 e



Unique Planters Quality
Control & Guarantee

Every Unique Planters products we manufacture is quality controlled to the highest standard
for the following;

v’ Strength v~ Manufacturing Inspection
v~ Consolidation v~ Overall Appearance
v~ Material v~ Pre Shipment Inspection

When purchasing a Unique Planters product
you can be certain it is 3 genuine Unique
Planters product with our certificate of
authenticity and quarantee.

Over the years many company’s have tried and
are still trying to copy our range of products,
by passing off totally inferior copies and
finishes, we have come across them and seen
the quality.

Think twice about inferior copy planters
and products.







Concept

Range

KUBICO
PAGE 8

KUBICO LONG
PAGE 10

KUBAR & KUWICK
PAGE 11

CYLIKO
PAGE 12

CIRKIO
PAGE 14

KUBICO FINE

& CYLIKO FINE
PAGE 16

QUADICO
PAGE 18

QUADICO X
PAGE 19

QUADICO TOP LIP
PAGE 19

TRIFFICO
PAGE 20

HARROW
PAGE 21

LINCOLN
PAGE 22

LINCOLN X
PAGE 23

CUBE
PAGE 24

CYLINDER
PAGE 26

BARRIER LOW
PAGE 30

BARRIER HIGH
PAGE 32

TOWER
PAGE 34

COLUMN
PAGE 36

RIO TALL & RIO
PAGE 38

SPHERES
PAGE 40

FULL MOON
PAGE 42

SLICE MOON
PAGE 44

HALF MOON
PAGE 46

CRESCENT MOON
PAGE 47

HANGING BASKET
PAGE 48

CABINET TOP PLANTER
PAGE 50

ASHTRAY PLANTER
PAGE 52

BIN PLANTER
PAGE 53

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PLANTER
PAGE 54

(u\\&
PLANTERS

7



)
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

KUBICO

Matching Desktop Planter Page 174

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KUDT 230 230 250

KU-1 340 340 600

KU-2 420 420 800

KU-3 500 500 950

KU-4 550 550 1200

8 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



|

— T —
e

i e
P — —
e ———

e

————————

)
Concept Range (leque

TTITTIIT

KUBICO LONG

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KUL-1 1020 340 600
KUL-2 1300 420 800

10 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

KUBAR & KUWICK

Kuwick
Kubar Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)  Height(mm)
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)  Height(mm) KUW-1 350 350 600
KUB-1 900 350 900 KUW-2 350 350 900
KUB-2 1290 350 900 KUW-3 350 350 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

CYLIKO

Code

CYL-1
CYL-2
CYL-3
CYL-4
CYL-5

12

Width(mm)
340
420
500
550
560

property
management

Height(mm)
600

800

950

1200

1500

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk






Concept Range

1@2‘.‘1.'1

Wiz

CIRKIO

il

- -

(l ! %
PLANTERS

Y

Matching Desktop Planter Page 174

Code

CIR-1
CIR-2
CIR-3
CIR-4
CIR-5
CIR-6

Width(mm)
235
420
520
620
720
900

Height(mm)
200
420
500
580
680
850

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

KUBICO FINE & CYLIKO FINE

Cyliko Fine Kubico Fine

Code Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CYF-1 300 545 KUF-1 300 300 545
CYF-2 385 720 KUF-2 385 385 720

16 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Concept Range (leque
PLANTERS

NP 7

B\

QUADICO

Matching Desktop Planter Page 159

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
QU1 235 235 200 QU4 600 600 600
QU2 420 420 420 QuUS 700 700 700
QuU3 480 480 480 QU6 900 900 900

18 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

QUADICO X QUADICO TOP LIP

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
QUX-1 330 330 600 QUTOP-01 445 445 400
QUX-2 430 430 800

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

\
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

TRIFFICO

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
TRIF-1 310 330 540
TRIF-2 414 440 725
TRIF-3 516 547 855

20 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Concept Range

HARROW

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
HAR-1 900 300
HAR-2 1200 400
HAR-3 1600 400
HARX-1 1500 300
HARX-2 2000 400

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Height(mm)
250
400
500
600
800




)
Concept Range (leque
PLANTERS

LINCOLN

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
LIN-1 500 200 200
LIN-2 750 200 200
LIN-3 930 200 200
LIN-4 750 300 300
LIN-5 1000 300 300
LIN-6 500 250 200

22 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range "leque
PLANTERS

LINCOLN-X

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
LINX-1 750 300 450
LINX-2 750 300 700

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Concept Range (leque
PLANTERS

CUBE

Matching Desktop Planter Page 158

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CuUB-1 160 160 160 CuUB-8 800 800 800
CUB-2 200 200 200 CUB-9 900 900 900
CUB-3 350 350 350 cuB-10 1000 1000 1000
CuUB-4 400 400 400 CuUB-11 1100 1100 1100
CUB-5 500 500 500 CUB-12 1200 1200 1200
CUB-6 600 600 600 CUB-13 1500 1000 1000
CuUB-7 700 700 700

24 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Concept Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

CYLINDER

Code Width(mm)
CYLIN-4 400
CYLIN-5 500
CYLIN-6 600
CYLIN-7 700
CYLIN-8 800

26

Height(mm)
400
500
600
700
800

Code
CYLIN-9
CYLIN-10
CYLIN-12
CYLIN-15
CYLIN-20

Width(mm)
900

1000
1200
1500
2000

PLANTERS

Height(mm)
900

1000
1200

1200

1200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



THH S
T ]

-
- _..dﬁ

-










Concept Range

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Concept Range "L(mque
PLANTERS

BARRIER LOW 300,400,500,600

Barrier Low 300 Barrier Low 400

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)  Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)  Height(mm)
BARL3-5 500 300 300 BARL4-5 500 300 400
BARL3-6 600 300 300 BARL4-6 600 300 400
BARL3-7 700 300 300 BARL4-7 700 300 400
BARL3-8 800 300 300 BARL4-8 800 300 400
BARL3-9 900 300 300 BARL4-9 900 300 400
BARL3-10 1000 300 300 BARL4-10 1000 300 400
BARL3-11 1100 300 300 BARL4-11 1100 300 400
BARL3-12 1200 300 300 BARL4-12 1200 300 400
BARL3-13 1300 300 300 BARL4-13 1300 300 400
BARL3-14 1400 300 300 BARL4-14 1400 300 400
BARL3-15 1500 300 300 BARL4-15 1500 300 400
BARL3-16 1600 300 300 BARL4-16 1600 300 400
BARL3-17 1700 300 300 BARL4-17 1700 300 400
BARL3-18 1800 300 300 BARL4-18 1800 300 400
BARL3-19 1900 300 BARL4-19 1900 300 400
BARL3-20 2000 300 300 BARL4-20 2000 300 400
Barrier Low 500 Barrier Low 600

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BARL5-6 600 300 500 BARL6-7 700 300 600
BARL5-7 700 300 500 BARL6-8 800 300 600
BARL5-8 800 300 500 BARL6-9 900 300 600
BARL5-9 900 300 500 BARL6-10 1000 300 600
BARL5-10 1000 300 500 BARL6-11 1100 300 600
BARL5-11 1100 300 500 BARL6-12 1200 300 600
BARL5-12 1200 300 500 BARL6-13 1300 300 600
BARL5-13 1300 300 500 BARL6-14 1400 300 600
BARL5-14 1400 300 500 BARL6-15 1500 300 600
BARL5-15 1500 300 500 BARL6-16 1600 300 600
BARL5-16 1600 300 500 BARL6-17 1700 300 600
BARL5-17 1700 300 500 BARL6-18 1800 300 600
BARL5-18 1800 300 500 BARL6-19 1900 300 600
BARL5-19 1900 300 500 BARL6-20 2000 300 600
BARL5-20 2000 300 500

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Concept Range (leque
PLANTERS

32 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range pzfldmumﬂ“e

BARRIER HIGH 700,800,900,1000

Barrier High 700 Barrier High 800

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BARH7-8 800 300 700 BARH8-8 800 300 800
BARH7-9 900 300 700 BARH8-9 900 300 800
BARH7-10 1000 300 700 BARH8-10 1000 300 800
BARH7-11 1100 300 700 BARHS8-11 1100 300 800
BARH7-12 1200 300 700 BARHS8-12 1200 300 800
BARH7-13 1300 300 700 BARHS8-13 1300 300 800
BARH7-14 1400 300 700 BARH8-14 1400 300 800
BARH7-15 1500 300 700 BARH8-15 1500 300 800
BARH7-16 1600 300 700 BARH8-16 1600 300 800
BARH7-17 1700 300 700 BARH8-17 1700 300 800
BARH7-18 1800 300 700 BARH8-18 1800 300 800
BARH7-19 1900 300 700 BARH8-19 1900 300 800
BARH7-20 2000 300 700 BARH8-20 2000 300 800
Barrier High 900 Barrier High 1000

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BARH9-8 800 300 900 BARH10-8 800 300 1000
BARH9-9 900 300 900 BARH10-9 900 300 1000
BARH9-10 1000 300 900 BARH10-10 1000 300 1000
BARH9-11 1100 300 900 BARH10-11 1100 300 1000
BARH9-12 1200 300 900 BARH10-12 1200 300 1000
BARH9-13 1300 300 900 BARH10-13 1300 300 1000
BARH9-14 1400 300 900 BARH10-14 1400 300 1000
BARH9-15 1500 300 900 BARH10-15 1500 300 1000
BARH9-16 1600 300 900 BARH10-16 1600 300 1000
BARH9-17 1700 300 900 BARH10-17 1700 300 1000
BARH9-18 1800 300 900 BARH10-18 1800 300 1000
BARH9-19 1900 300 900 BARH10-19 1900 300 1000
BARH9-20 2000 300 900 BARH10-20 2000 300 1000

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

TOWER 350,400,500

Tower 350

Code
TOW35-6
TOW35-7
TOW35-8
TOW35-9
TOW35-10

Tower 500

Code
TOWS0-7
TOWS50-8
TOWS0-9
TOWS50-10
TOWS0-11
TOWS50-12
TOWS0-13
TOWS50-14
TOWS50-15

34

Length(mm)
350
350
350
350
350

Length(mm)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Width(mm)
350
350
350
350
350

Width(mm)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Height(mm)
600

700

800

900

1000

Height(mm)
700

800

900

1000

1100

1200
1300
1400

1500

Tower 400

Code
TOW40-6
TOW40-7
TOW40-8
TOW40-9
TOW40-10
TOW40-11
TOW40-12
TOW40-13
TOW40-14
TOW40-15

Length(mm)
400
400
400
400

Width(mm)
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

(l ! %
PLANTERS

Height(mm)
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

\
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

36 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range Urugue
PLANTERS

COLUMN 350,400,450, 500

Column 350 Column 400
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
COL35-6 350 600 COL40-6 400 600
COL35-7 350 700 COL40-7 400 700
COL35-8 350 800 COL40-8 400 800
COL35-9 350 900 COL40-9 400 900
COL35-10 350 100 COL40-10 400 100
COL35-11 350 1100 COL40-11 400 1100
COL35-12 350 1200 COL40-12 400 1200
COL40-13 400 1300
COL40-14 400 1400
COL40-15 400 1500
Column 450 Column 500
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
COL45-6 450 600 COL50-6 500 600
COL45-7 450 700 COL50-7 500 700
COL45-8 450 800 COL50-8 500 800
COL45-9 450 900 COL50-9 500 900
COL45-10 450 100 COL50-10 500 100
COL45-11 450 1100 COL50-11 500 1100
COL45-12 450 1200 COL50-12 500 1200
COL45-13 450 1300 COL50-13 500 1300
COL45-14 450 1400 COL50-14 500 1400
COL45-15 450 1500 COL50-15 500 1500

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Concept Range

PLANTERS

RIO TALL & RIO

Rio Tall

Code
RIOTAO1
RIOTA02

38

Diameter(mm)
500
500

Rio Tall (RIOTAO2)

Height(mm)
800
1000

Rio
Code
RIOO1
RI1002
RIOO03
RI1004
RIO0S

Rio (RIO03)

Diameter(mm)

300
470
700
800
1000

Height(mm)
300
500
650
700
900

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk






.
" _.__"_a»..._, u: B s
ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁa .

.,..u._r. - P
W

IR S LAY Rk



)
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

SPHERES

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
SPH-1 470 375
SPH-2 640 505
SPH-3 800 640

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Concept Range

FULL MOON

Code Diameter(mm)
FULMO1 350

FULMO2 590
FULMO3 780
FULMO04 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

PLANTERS




Concept Range

SLICE MOON

Code

SLIMO1
SLIMO02
SLIMO3
SLIMO4

44

Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

350 290
590 470
780 680
1200 990

PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



W
Concept Range "leque
PLANTERS

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




)

Y
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS
".f ¥ % i, . gt o v N 1 " ; : A
Ay

HALF MOON

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
HALMO1 350 150
HALMO2 590 240
HALMO3 780 350
HALMO4 1200 500

46

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Concept Range "leque
PLANTERS

CRESCENT MOON

Code

CREMO1
CREMO2
CREMO3
CREMO4

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

335 100
525 160
760 230
1150 335




V)
Concept Range (leque
PLANTERS

HANGING BASKET

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
HANGBO1 350 290
HANGBO02 550 270

48 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







Concept Range

e

CABINET TOP PLANTERS

Code

CTP-1
CTP-2
CTP-3

50

Length(mm)
1000
1000
1000

Width(mm)
420
420
450

Height(mm)
200
180
200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Concept Range

Code Length(mm)
ASH-1 420
ASH-2 400

52

Width(mm)
420
400

ASHTRAY PLANTER

Ashtray Planter

Ashtray Barrier

Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
800 ASHB-1 1300 420 800

One Ashtray
800

ASHB-2 1300 400 800

Two Ashtrays

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Concept Range "Umque
PLANTERS

General
Waste

BIN PLANTER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BIN-01 400 400 900

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Concept Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER PLANTER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
FX-1 500 300 900
FX-2 750 300 900
FX-3 1000 300 900

54 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk









Contemporary

Range

BUBLIO
PAGE 58

SURROUND
PAGE 60

VISION
PAGE 61

KOLUMBO
PAGE 62

KOLUMBO VASE
PAGE 64

MUSICO
PAGE 65

YING
PAGE 66

YANG
PAGE 68

TWIST
PAGE 70

BOOSTER
PAGE 71

BOOSTER SLIM
PAGE 71

FLOP
PAGE 72

CUBAN
PAGE 72

BULB
PAGE 73

LAVE
PAGE 74

GLAZIER
PAGE 75

CYDON
PAGE 76

STACK
PAGE 78

STACK ROUND
PAGE 80

MEDDLE
PAGE 80

WALL POCKETS
PAGE 81

(l , \%
PLANTERS

57



)\

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

_u“ {

A== LR &N
BN\ R VR Y
...._. . T ’
(e .

Contemporary Range




Contemporary Range

BUBLIO

Bublio 400

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BUB402 400 440
Two Bubbles

BUB403 400 650

Three Bubbles

BUB404 400 850

Four Bubbles

Bublio 500

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BUB502 500 450
Two Bubbles

BUB503 500 680

Three Bubbles

BUB504 500 920

Four Bubbles

Bublio 700
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BUB702 700 670
Two Bubbles
BUB703 700 950
Three Bubbles

Bublio 500 Bublio 700 BUB704 700 1200
Bublio 400 Four Bubbles

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Contemporary Range

SURROUND

Code

SUR1
SUR2
SUR3
SUR4

60

Length(mm)
470
470
470
470

Width(mm)
410
410
410
410

Height(mm)
450

600

900

1200

(le”que
PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



%
Contemporary Range "Umque
PLANTERS

VISION

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
VIS 1 320 1000
VIS 2 420 1300
VIS 3 500 1600

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Contemporary Range

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




W
Contemporary Range "Umque
PLANTERS

KOLUMBO

Matching Desktop Planter Page 155

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KULO1 655 565 500
KULO02 980 850 750
KuLO3 1100 955 850
KULO4 1550 1350 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

Y
Contemporary Range (Umque
PLANTERS

Kolumbo Planter Kolumbo Vase Kolumbo Vase
(KULPLO2) (KULVAO1) (KULVAO2)

KOLUMBO VASE

Matching Desktop Planter Page 155

Kolumbo Planter Kolumbo Vase

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KULPLO1 500 320 260 KULVAO1 500 330 960
KULPLO2 700 450 500 KULVAO2 700 450 1300

64 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Contemporary Range

MUSICO

Code Width(mm) Height(mm)
MUS 1 320 600
MUS 2 320 900
MUS 3 370 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Contemporary Range

YING

Code

YING 1
YING 2
YING 3

66

Width(mm)
340
420
550

Height(mm)
790

1040
1600

)

(Uni/’que
PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk






Contemporary Range

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




W
Contemporary Range "Umque
PLANTERS

YANG

Code Width(mm) Height(mm)
YANG 1 340 790
YANG 2 420 1040
YANG 3 550 1600

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

4

Contemporary Range (leque
PLANTERS

= (S
OMENT\'M

GROUP

TWIST

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
TW1 380 380 900
TW2 380 380 1200

70 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Contemporary Range

BOOSTER BOOSTER SLIM

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BOOSO1 440 1080 BOOSLO1 340 900
BO0S02 560 1360

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Contemporary Range (leque
PLANTERS

FLOP

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
FLO 1 500 390

FLO 2 650 520

FLO 3 500 580

FLO 4 500 750

FLO 5 500 1050

CUBAN

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
CUBAN 1 400 600
CUBAN 2 540 800
CUBAN 3 700 1000

72 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Contemporary Range "Umque
PLANTERS

BULB

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BUL 1 500 510

BUL 2 500 670

BUL 3 670 670

BUL 4 500 900

BUL 5 500 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Contemporary Range

Code

LAV1
LAV2
LAV3

74

LAVE

Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

450 540
400 900
450 1200

AMALLLLLLLL

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



2
Contemporary Range

PLANTERS

A

1

f A\

Glazier Planter Glazier Vase
(GLAZPLOT1) (GLAZVAO02)

GLAZIER

Matching Desktop Planter Page 166

Glazier Vase Glazier Planter

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
GLAZVAO1 450 1000 GLAZPLO1 480 500
GLAZVAO2 550 1250

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Contemporary Range (Umque
PLANTERS

CYDON

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
CYDOO1 440 750
CYDO0O02 560 950

76 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







Contemporary Range

b %
- h

i, Bt 8 Sy
< & o
e e

< By g

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Contemporary Range

Stack
STACK
Stack
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
STK 1 275 275
STK 2 350 350
STK 3 460 460
Stack Cube
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
STKC 4 400 400
STKC 6 600 600
STKC 8 800 800
STKC 10 1000 1000
Stack Tower
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
STKT 6 400 400
STKT 7 400 400
STKT 8 400 400
STKT 9 400 400
STKT 10 400 400

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Height(mm)
730

860

1010

Height(mm)
400

600

800

1000

Height(mm)
600

700

800

900

1000

Stack Top

Stack Cube
Stack Barrier
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
STKB 7 1000 300
STKB 8 1000 300
STKB 9 1000 300
STKB 10 1000 300
Stack Top
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
STKDT 530 230

Height(mm)
700

800

900

1000

Height(mm)
210



V)
Contemporary Range (leque
PLANTERS

STACK ROUND

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
STKROO1 300 500
STKROO02 420 630
STKROO3 500 700

MEDDLE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
MED 1 360 600

MED 2 380 800

MED 3 410 1000

MED 4 530 760

MED 5 180 500

MED 6 380 1020

80 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Contemporary Range "leque
PLANTERS

WALL POCKETS

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
WALPO1 500 200 500
WALPO2 600 300 600

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk







Connect

Range

CONNECT COMBINATIONS
PAGE 86

CURVE
PAGE 88

CURVE OUT-OUT
PAGE 89

CURVE IN-IN
PAGE 89

CURVE BARRIER IN-OUT
PAGE 89

CURVE BARRIER OUT-OUT
PAGE 89

CURVE BARRIER IN-IN
PAGE 89

CURVE BARRIER
PAGE 90

CURVE S BARRIER
PAGE 90

CURVE PLANTER
PAGE 91

CURVE TROUGH
PAGE 91

CURVE DESKTOP
PAGE 92

CURVE S
PAGE 93

CURVE SS
PAGE 94

CURVE SS BARRIER
PAGE 95

SNUG
PAGE 96

JIGSAW
PAGE 96

CONNECTING BLOCKS
PAGE 97

CONNECTING BLOCKS

COMBINATIONS
PAGE 100

(l , Y
PLANTERS

83



-
<
S
=
=
O
U




THE GIFTCARD IN
T o 4




Connect Range W
CONNECT COMBINATIONS

Curve Curve In-In Curve S
CUR-3 CUR-2 CUR-1 CURII-3 CURII-2  CURII-1 CURS-3 CURS-2 CURS-1
Curve, Curve Out-Out Curve Out-Out & Curve In-In

& Curve In-In

CUR-1 CUROO-1 CURII-1 CURII-2 CUROO-2 CURII-2

Curve, Curve S, Curve Out-Out & Curve In-In

l.‘llllll'l

CURII-1  CUROO-1 CURS-1  CURII-1 CUR-1 CUROO-1 CUR-1 CURII-1 CURS-1 CUROO-1  CURII-1

86 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Connect Range "leque
PLANTERS

Curve Desk Top (In-Out, Out-Out & In-In)
CDTIO-1 CDTOO-3 CDTII-2 CDTO0-6 CDTII-2 CDTOO-3 CDTIO-1

Connect Barrier In-Out, Connect Barrier Out-Out & Connect Barrier In-In

CURBIO-1 CURBOO-1 CURBII-1

Curve S, Curve In-Out, Curve Out-Out & Curve In-In

&SIXIII%

CURS-3 CUROO-2 CURS-3 CURBIO-2 CURII-2 CURBIO-2 CURS-3 CUROO-2 CURS-3
OLEY OLEY

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Connect Range (leque
PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Connect Range

CURVE, CURVE OUT-OUT,
CURVE IN-IN & CONNECT BARRIER

Curve

Code Length(mm)
CUR-1 350
CUR-2 350
CUR-3 350

Curve Out-Out

Code Length(mm)
CUROO-1 510
CUROO-2 590
CUROO-3 660

Curve In-In

Code Length(mm)
CURII-1 260
CURII-2 350
CURII-3 450

Connect Barrier In-Out

Code Length(mm)
CURBIO-1 900
CURBIO-2 900

Width(mm)
350
350
350

Width(mm)
350
350
350

Width(mm)
350
350
350

Width(mm)
350
350

Connect Barrier Out-Out

Code Length(mm)
CURBOO-1 900
CURBOO-2 900

Connect Barrier In-In
Code Length(mm)
CURBII-1 900
CURBII-2 900

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Width(mm)
350
350

Width(mm)
350
350

Height(mm)
600

900

1200

Height(mm)
600

900

1200

Height(mm)
600

900

1200

Height(mm)
600
900

Height(mm)
600

900

Height(mm)
600

900

1 Y
PLANTERS

(6

CUR-3 CUR-2 CUR-1

CUROO-3 CUROO-2 CUROO-1

I1

i 1
CURII-3  CURII-2 CURII-1

CURBIO-2 CURBIO-1
CURBOO-2 CURBOO-1
CURBII-2 CURBII-1




V)
Connect Range (leque
PLANTERS

CURVE BARRIER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURB-1 900 350 600
CURB-2 900 350 900

CURVE S BARRIER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURSB-5 1.200 350 500
CURSB-6 1.200 350 600
CURSB-7 1.200 350 700
CURSB-8 1.200 350 800
CURSB-9 1.200 350 900
CURSB-10  1.200 350 1000

90 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Connect Range "leque
PLANTERS

CURVE PLANTER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURP-1 400 400 400
CURP-2 550 550 550
CURP-3 700 700 700

CURVE TROUGH

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURT-1 600 350 350
CURT-2 900 350 350
CURT-3 1200 350 350

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Connect Range

CDTIO-4

(l ! %
PLANTERS

CDTII-5 CDTOO-3 CDTII-2 CDTIO-1 CDTOO-6

CURVE DESK TOP

Code
CDTIO-1
CDTII-2
CDTOO-3

92

Length(mm)
200
200
200

Width(mm)
200
200
200

Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
200 CDTIO-4 500 200 200
200 CDTII-5 500 200 200
200 CDTOO-6 550 200 200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Connect Range "Umque
PLANTERS

CURS-2 CURS-1 CURS-3
CURVE S

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)

CURS-1 350 350 1200

CURS-2 350 350 1500

CURS-3 350 350 1800

CURS-XX 700 700 1500

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



V)
Connect Range %W
pr s
\ Ny

CURSS-3 CURSS-2 CURSS-1
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURSS-1 350 350 600
CURSS-2 350 350 900
CURSS-3 350 350 1.200

94 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Connect Range

CURVE SS BARRIER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURBSS-5 1.200 350 500
CURBSS-6 1.200 350 600
CURBSS-7 1.200 350 700
CURBSS-8 1.200 350 800
CURBSS-9 1.200 350 900
CURBSS-10 1.200 350 1000

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Connect Range

SNUG

Code
SNUGO0O01
SNUG002
SNUGO003
SNUGiIi1
SNUGIi2
SNUGIi3

Length(mm)
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

JIGSAW

Code

JIGO1
JIGO2
JIGO3

Length(mm)
400

455

1000

Width(mm)
340
340
340
340
340
340

Width(mm)
350
350
350

Height(mm)

Height(mm
1200
1600
900

JIGO1

PLANTERS

JIGO2 JIGO3

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Connect Range i[fg:é?qu'e
CONNECTING BLOCKS

S !

Connecting Block A Connecting Block B

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)

CONBLA 800 400 1200 CONBLB 1200 400 800

I CONBLD-1 CONBLD-2 CONBLD-3

Connecting Block C Connecting Block D

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)

CONBLC 1200 400 800 CONBLD-1 400 400 400
CONBLD-2 400 400 800
CONBLD-3 400 400 1200

Connecting Block E

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CONBLE-1 1200 400 800
CONBLE-2 800 400 800
CONBLE-3 1200 400 400

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk









Y
Connect Range (leque
PLANTERS

CONNECTING BLOCKS
COMBINATIONS

e S

CONBLD-1 CONBLC CONBLC CONBLD-1 CONBLD-1 CONBLC CONBLC CONBLD-1

ILI-IJI

CONBLD-3 CONBLDA CONBLD-1 CONBLE-3 CONBLD-1 CONBLA CONBLD-3

CONBLA CONBLD-1 CONBLD-1 CONBLB CONBLD-1 CONBLD-1 CONBLA

L.

CONBLD-3 CONBLD-2 CONBLD-1 CONBLC CONBLD-1 CONBLC CONBLD-1 CONBLD-2 CONBLD-3

100 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Connect Range ‘leque
PLANTERS

.l

CONBLA CONBLC CONBLB CONBLC CONBLA

CONBLD-1 CONBLB CONBLD-1 CONBLD-1 CONBLB CONBLD-1

Rl

CONBLD-2 CONBLD-1 CONBLC CONBLB CONBLC  CONBLD-1 CONBLD-2

CONBLB CONBLD-1 CONBLE-2 CONBLD-1 CONBLB

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Oley

Range

BARRIER SQUARE OLEY TOWER CIRCLE OLEY

PAGE 106 PAGE 107

BARRIER CIRCLE OLEY TOWER RECTANGLE OLEY
PAGE 106 PAGE 107

BARRIER OLEY GRANDE OLEY

el [0]] PAGE 107

CURVE HEART CURVE S CIRCLE OLEY
PAGE 106 PAGE 107

CURVE CIRLCE
PAGE 106

1U Y
PLANTERS

103







105




)
Oley Range (leque

Barrier Square Oley Barrier Circle Oley

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
BRASQ9-90LE 900 300 900 KUBCRLO1OLE 900 350 900
BRASQ9-100LE 1000 300 900 KUBCRLO20OLE 1200 350 1200

Barrier Oley Curve Heart & Curve Circle

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
BRAH9-90LE 900 300 900 CUROO2HRT 590 350 900
BRAH9-120LE 1200 300 900 CURO002CRL 590 350 900
BRAH9-150LE 1500 300 900

106 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Oley Range

Tower Circle Oley Tower Rectangle Oley

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
TWCR40-120LE 900 300 900 TWRC35-90LE 900 350 900
Grande Oley Curve S Circle Oley

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
GRNO3-OLE 400 400 1200 CURS-010LE 350 350 1200
GRNO4-OLE 400 400 1500 CURS-030LE 350 350 1800

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Essence

Range

ABBELLA VASE BOLETTA VENICE
PAGE 110 PAGE 121 PAGE 129
ABBELLA PLANTER BEEVASE SORRENTO
PAGE 111 PAGE 122 PAGE 129
TULIP BEEHIVE ROME
PAGE 112 PAGE 122 PAGE 130
NORDIC LAVA SICILLY
PAGE 114 PAGE 123 PAGE 130
PYRAMID ROYAL FLORENCE
PAGE 115 PAGE 123 PAGE 131
PRIME TAPERED TETRA MILAN
PAGE 117 PAGE 124 PAGE 131
PRIME TOWER LUCCA GOODWOOD
PAGE 117 PAGE 125 PAGE 132
PRIME SQUARE OPULANT TAPERED EPSON
PAGE 117 PAGE 126 PAGE 132
PRIME BARRIER OPULANT OVAL HICKSTEAD
PAGE 118 PAGE 127 PAGE 132
\
PRIME VASE OPULANT ROUND TAPERED HAYDOCK
| PAGE 119 PAGE 127 PAGE 133
ALANA SKIMMER ASCOT
| PAGE 120 PAGE 128 PAGE 133
LAYER TUSCANY
PAGE 120 PAGE 128

(l , \%
PLANTERS

109




Y
Essence Range (Umque
PLANTERS

ABBELLA VASE

Code Diameter(mm) Width(mm)
ABV1 300 700

ABV2 380 900
ABV3 500 1200
ABV4 670 1600

110 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Essence Range ‘leque
PLANTERS

ABBELLA PLANTER

Code

ABP1
ABP2
ABP3
ABP4

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Diameter(mm) Width(mm)

420 400
500 500
650 650
800 800




)

Y
Essence Range (Umque
PLANTERS

TUL-2 TUL-1 TUL-4 TUL-3

TULIP

Matching Desktop Planter Page 178

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
TUL-1 530 440
TUL-2 750 590
TUL-3 420 700
TUL-4 570 900

112 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







Essence Range

Keep2?

e

A L& CARTE pEHLU"
JOIH LS FOR

NORDIC

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
NOR-1 660 800

114 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range "L(mque
PLANTERS

PYRAMID

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
PYR-1 390 500
PYR-2 600 750

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)\

Essence Range

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

116



Essence Range

PRIME TAPERED

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PRTAPO1 320 320 600
PRTAPO2 400 400 900
PRTAPO3 400 400 1200
PRTAPO4 400 400 1500

PRIME TOWER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PRTOWO1 380 380 600
PRTOWO02 380 380 900
PRTOWO03 380 380 1200
PRTOWO04 450 450 1000
PRTOWO5 500 500 700
PRTOWO06 500 500 900
PRTOWO7 500 500 1200

PRIME SQUARE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PRSQUO1 200 200 200
PRSQUO2 380 380 400
PRSQUO3 500 500 500
PRSQUO4 600 600 500
PRSQUO5 600 600 800
PRSQUO6 700 700 600
PRSQUO7 800 800 700
PRSQUO8 1000 1000 1000
PRSQUO9 1200 1200 1000
PRSQU10 1500 1500 1200
PRSQU11 2000 1200 1000

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

(l ! Y
PLANTERS




Y
Essence Range (leque

B

PRIME BARRIER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PRBARO1 1000 300 300
PRBARO2 1000 300 700

118 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range "Umque
PLANTERS

KITCHEM & BAR
TOWER HILL

5

—

_

iz

\

TR ¥ -
e———
——
e —
——————
———

X

|
W

WA

PRIME VASE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
PRVASO1 540 900
PRVASO02 540 1400

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range (Umque
PLANTERS

UYL

.-,'I‘I'llHu,'

ALANA

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
ALANAO1 370 900

LAYER

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
LAYERO1 600 545

120 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Essence Range

BOLETTA

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BOLEO1 440 410
BOLEO2 550 460
BOLEO3 670 560
BOLEO4 700 850

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Boletta Bowl - BOBOLO1

Boletta Bowl

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BOBOLO1 760 420
BOBOLO2 970 500



Y
Essence Range (leque

BEEVASE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BEEVAO1 510 580
BEEVAO02 600 760
BEEVAO3 800 940

BEEHIVE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

BEEHO1 610 820

122 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Essence Range

Lava Bowl

LAVA

Lava Vase

Code

LAVAO1
LAVAO2
LAVAO3
LAVAO4

Diameter(mm)
340
450
450
450

ROYAL

Code

ROYALO1
ROYALO2
ROYALO3

Diameter(mm)
380
380
380

Height(mm)
430

700

900

1100

Height(mm)
400
600
900

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Lava Bowl

Code
LABOLO1
LABOLO2

Lava Vase

Diameter(mm)
450
550

Height(mm)
350
380




Essence Range

(le”que
PLANTERS

TETRA

Code

TETRAO1
TETRAO2
TETRAO3

124

Diameter(mm)
380
380
380

Height(mm)
400
600
900

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range "L(mque
PLANTERS

LUCCA

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
LUCCAO1 380 600
LUCCAO2 380 920
LUCCAO3 380 590

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

Y
Essence Range (Ltmque
PLANTERS

OPULANT TAPPERED

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
OPTAPO1 180 180 220 OPTAPO6 300 200 200
OPTAPO2 300 300 350 OPTAPO?7 900 300 250
OPTAPO3 340 340 600 OPTAPO8 450 450 610
OPTAPO4 380 380 900 OPTAPO9 460 460 910
OPTAPOS 230 230 180

126 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Essence Range "L(mque
PLANTERS

OPULANT OVAL

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
OPOVAO1 560 310 500
OPOVAO2 680 440 300
OPOVAO3 680 440 630

OPULANT ROUND
TAPPERED

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
OPRTAPO1 235 200
OPRTAPO2 395 400
OPRTAPO3 395 600
OPRTAPO4 460 900
OPRTAPOS5 460 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range (Umque
PLANTERS

SKIMMA

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
SKIMO1 350 340
SKIM02 430 400

TUSCANY

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

TUSCO1 260 190 Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
TUSCO02 370 280 TUSCOS 840 660
TUSCO3 520 370 TUSCO06 1030 820
TUSCO04 640 490 TUSCO07 1500 1200

128 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Essence Range "Umque
PLANTERS

VENICE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
VENIO1 360 290
VENIO2 450 390
VENIO3 560 460
VENIO4 670 600

SORRENTO

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
SORRO1 400 350
SORRO02 580 460

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Essence Range

ROME

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
ROMEO1 930 1000

SICILLY

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
Sicio1 1000 650
SIC102 1900 750

130

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Essence Range ‘leque
PLANTERS

FLORENCE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
ROMEO1 900 750

MILAN

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
MILANO1 1000 850

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Essence Range

GOODWOOD

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

GOODO1 500 400

EPSON

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
EPSONO1 420 370
EPSONO2 540 450

HICKSTEAD

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
HICKO1 600 400
132

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Essence Range

HAYDOCK

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
HAYDO1 240 200
HAYDO2 500 400

ASCOT

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
ASCOTO1 490 490
ASCOTO2 1000 300
ASCOTO3 800 250

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Height(mm)
390
300
190



8
F,
¢ ]
B
Lk
W .
[l
g
Tald
[
,

[ e
el




Geometric

Range

GEO ROUND TAPERED
PAGE 136

GEO SHARPE
PAGE 137

GEO HEXAGON
PAGE 138

GEO HEXAGON BARRIER
PAGE 140

GEO TAPERED HEXAGON
PAGE 142

GEO GRANDE
PAGE 143

PENTAGON
PAGE 144

DAWN & DUSK
PAGE 146

GEO OVAL
PAGE 147

GEO TAPPERED TRIANGLE
PAGE 147

GEO TRIANGLE
PAGE 148

(l , \%
PLANTERS

135



Geometric Range

GEO ROUND TAPERED

Code

GRT1
GRT2
GRT3

136

Diameter
Top(mm)

400
400
400

Diameter
Bottom(mm)

300
300
300

Height(mm)

400
750
1000

Code

GRT4
GRTS
GRT6

Diameter
Top(mm)

550
550
800

Diameter
Bottom(mm)

385
395
640

Height(mm)

650
890
700

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Geometric Range

GEO SHARPE

Code Length(mm)
GS-1 350
GS-2 350
GS-3 420
GS-4 330

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Width(mm)
350
350
420
330

Height(mm)
280

400

560

1000

Code
GS-5
GS-6
GS-7

Length(mm)
500

700

1500

Width(mm)
500

700

1500

PLANTERS

Height(mm)
1000
1060
1000



Y
Geometric Range Urugue
PLANTERS

GEO HEXAGON

Geo Hexagon One Geo Hexagon Two

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GH1-4 400 350 400 GH2-4 500 440 400
GH1-5 400 350 500 GH2-5 500 440 500
GH1-6 400 350 600 GH2-6 500 440 600
GH1-7 400 350 700 GH2-7 500 440 700
GH1-8 400 350 800 GH2-8 500 440 800
GH1-9 400 350 900 GH2-9 500 440 900
GH1-10 400 350 1000 GH2-10 500 440 1000

138 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Geo Hexagon Three

Code
GH3-4
GH3-5
GH3-6
GH3-7
GH3-8
GH3-9
GH3-10

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Length(mm)
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Width(mm)
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

Height(mm)
400

500

600

700

800

900

1000




%
Geometric Range (leque
PLANTERS

-

GEO HEXAGON BARRIER

Geo Hexagon Barrier Out Geo Hexagon Barrier In

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GHBO-4 1200 350 400 GHBI-4 1000 350 400
GHBO-5 1200 350 500 GHBI-5 1000 350 500
GHBO-6 1200 350 600 GHBI-6 1000 350 600
GHBO-7 1200 350 700 GHBI-7 1000 350 700
GHBO-8 1200 350 800 GHBI-8 1000 350 800
GHBO-9 1200 350 900 GHBI-9 1000 350 900
GHBO-10 1200 350 1000 GHBI-10 1000 350 1000

140 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Geometric Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Geometric Range

GEO TAPERED HEXAGON

Code

GEOTH1
GEOTH2
GEOTH3

142

Length(mm)
420
420
470

Width(mm)
420
420
470

Height(mm)
600
800
850

Code

GEOTH4
GEOTHS
GEOTH6

PLANTERS

Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)

470 470 900
600 600 1000
600 600 1200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Geometric Range "Umque
PLANTERS

—
GEO GRANDE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)

GEOGR1 350 350 600

GEOGR2 400 400 900

GEOGR3 400 400 1200

GEOGR4 400 400 1500

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Geometric Range

PENTAGON

Code

PENT1
PENT2
PENT3

144

Length(mm)
400
400
400

Width(mm)
400
400
400

Height(mm
450

930

1380

PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk






Geometric Range

DAWN & DUSK

Dawn

Code

DAWN 1
DAWN 2
DAWN 3
DAWN 4
DAWN 5
DAWN 6

146

Length(mm)
420
420
470
470
600
600

Width(mm)
420
420
470
470
600
600

Height(mm)
760

960

1010

1110

1250

1450

Dusk

Code

DUSK 1
DUSK 2
DUSK 3
DUSK 4
DUSK 5
DUSK 6

Length(mm)
420
420
470
470
600
600

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

Width(mm)
420
420
470
470
600
600

Height(mm)
760

960

1010

1110

1250

1450



)
Geometric Range "Umque
PLANTERS

GEO OVAL

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GO-4 700 290 400
GO-5 1200 600 500
GS-6 1200 600 600
GS-7 1200 600 700

GEO TAPPERED TRIANGLE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GEOTRI1 450 450 700

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Geometric Range

GEO TRIANGLE

Code
GT5-6
GT5-7
GT5-8
GT5-9
GT5-10
GT5-11
GT5-12
GT5-13
GT5-14
GT5-15

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk ‘

Length(mm)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Width(mm)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Height(mm)
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500

Code

GT6-6
GT6-7
GT6-8
GT6-9
GT6-10
GT6-11
GT6-12
GT6-13
GT6-14
GT6-15

Length(mm)
600
600
600
600
600
600
5600
600
600
600

Width(mm)
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Height(mm)
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500







Desktop

Range

PORTLAND
PAGE 152

KOLUMBO WAVE

PAGE 154

KOLUMBO
PAGE 155

HARROW
PAGE 156

BUBLIO
PAGE 157

CUBE
PAGE 158

QUADICO
PAGE 159

CURVE
PAGE 160

CHARLOTTE
PAGE 162

ORLANDO
PAGE 163

VEGAS
PAGE 164

GLAZIER
PAGE 166

BUFFALO
PAGE 167

ATLANTA
PAGE 168

CHICAGO
PAGE 169

HOUSTON
PAGE 170

DALLAS
PAGE 171

AUSTIN
PAGE 172

MINNEAPOLIS
PAGE 173

KUBICO
PAGE 174

CIRKIO
PAGE 174

OPULANT
PAGE 175

KANSAS
PAGE 176

MEMPHIS
PAGE 177

PHOENIX
PAGE 178

TULIP
PAGE 178

OAKLAND
PAGE 179

SEDONA
PAGE 179

MIAMI
PAGE 180

BOSTON
PAGE 181

TAMPA
PAGE 182

DETROIT
PAGE 183

DENVER
PAGE 184

NASHVILLE
PAGE 185

DEVILS BOWL
PAGE 186

SEATTLE
PAGE 187

MILWAUKEE
PAGE 187

(u\\&
PLANTERS

151



Desktop Range

PORTLAND

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
PORTDTO1 315 225
PORTDTO02 405 320

152 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







)
Desktop Range (leque
PLANTERS

KOLUMBO WAVE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KOLWDTO1 360 270 180

154 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




V)
Desktop Range W

KOLUMBO

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KOLDTO1 340 230 180

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

HARROW

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
HARDTO1 500 180 160
HARDTO2 900 280 250

156 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

BUBLIO

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BUBDTO02 300 150
BUBDTO3 300 220
BUBDTO4 300 340

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

CUBE

Code
CUBDTO1
CUBDTO2

158

Length(mm)
160
200

Width(mm)
160
200

Height(mm)
160
200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

QUADICO

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
QUADTO1 235 235

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Height(mm)
200



Desktop Range
COMMVAULT ©

CDTIO-4

=\,

(l ! %
PLANTERS

CDTII-5 CDTOO-3 CDTII-2 CDTIO-1 CDTOO-6

CURVE DESK TOP

Code
CDTIO-1
CDTII-2
CDTOO-3

160

Length(mm)
200
200
200

Width(mm)
200
200
200

Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
200 CDTIO-4 500 200 200
200 CDTII-5 500 200 200
200 CDTOO-6 550 200 200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

| e
- i g I - T
P 4\ l.‘.ﬁ..l' .fl..-..

.....\”.. sadll /.

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

CHARLOTTE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CHARDTO1 340 340 150

162 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range
|

B VT

N 'ua.x T w

ORLANDO

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ORLDTO1 70

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk --



Desktop Range

(le”que
PLANTERS

VEGDTO2

VEGAS

Code
VEGDTO1
VEGDTO02
VEGDTO3

164

Diameter(mm)
280
400
520

VEGDTO1 VEGDTO3

Height(mm)
120
200
260

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



R B A T
B & et f
e -"T: -'.'f""’-'t e Y3 :
. k ¥ : A e
WO PO 0 A

LN

7 e mmm*iﬂ -

165



Y
Desktop Range (leque

r

GLAZIER

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GLADTO1 440 190 200

166 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

BUFFALO

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

BUFDTO1 350 135

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



V)
Desktop Range :IEL!W

ATLANTA

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ATLDTO1 300 300 120

168 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

CHICAGO

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CHIDTO1 500 250 120

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



V)
Desktop Range %W

HOUSTON

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
HOUDTO1 600 240 200

170 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




V)
Desktop Range W

DALLAS

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
DALDTO1 400 400 100

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

AUSTIN

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

AUSDTO1 240 200

172 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

MINNEAPOLIS

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

MINDTO1 360 140

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

KUBICO

Code Length(mm)
KUBDTO1 230

Width(mm)
230

Height(mm)
250

CIRKIO

Code Diameter(mm)

CIRDTO1 235

174

Height(mm)
200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

OPUDTO1

OPULANT

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm)
OPUDTO1 180 180
OPUDTO02 230 230
OPUDTO3 500 200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Height(mm)
220
180
200

OPUDTO2

OPUDTO3



Y
Desktop Range W

KANDTO2 KANDTO1

KANSAS

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
KANDTO1 160 185
KANDTO2 200 235

176 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

)

|

Wi

I

1}

|

|
1
1

1
\
*\ !
SN

&

\

MEMDTO2 MEMDTO1

MEMPHIS

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
MEMDTO1 305 154
MEMDTO02 455 2535

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Desktop Range W

PHOENIX

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
PHODTO1 220 180

288y MRS
| 1

Matching Planters Page 112

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

TULDTO1 210 200

178 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Desktop Range W

OAKLAND

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

OAKDTO1 350 150

SEDONA

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
SEDDTO1 300 185 120

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

MIADTO1

MIAMI

Code

MIADTO1
MIADTO2
MIADTO3

180

Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

345 100
435 113
545 135

MIADTO3

MIADTO2

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

BOSDTO2 BOSDTO1
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BOSDTO1 440 270
BOSDTO02 590 365

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Desktop Range :IELW

TAMDTO2

TAMDTO1

TAMPA

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
TAMDTO1 230 300
TAMDTO02 330 350

182 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

DETDTO2 DETDTO1
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
DETDTO1 470 165
DETDTO2 615 205

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Desktop Range

DENVER

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

DENDTO1 295 140

184 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

NASDTO2 NASDTO3

NASDTO1

NASHVILLE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
NASDTO1 195 400
NASDTO02 250 500
NASDTO3 265 610

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



V)
Desktop Range :IEL!W

DEVILS BOWL

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

DEVDTO1 280 180

186 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Desktop Range

SEATTLE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

SEADTO1 200 200

-

MILWAUKEE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
MILDTO1 235 150 235

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Window Box

Range

STANDARD
PAGE 193

STANDARD WITH UPSTAND
PAGE 193

HENLEY
PAGE 194

CARDINAL
PAGE 195

ROSE
PAGE 195

CHELSEA
PAGE 196

PICCADILLY
PAGE 197

ADAM
PAGE 198

SWAG
PAGE 199

KENSINGTON
PAGE 200

RICHMOND
PAGE 200

SLOANE
PAGE 201

MARSELLA
PAGE 201

OAK
PAGE 202

REGENCY
PAGE 202

PRIME
PAGE 203

CITRUS
PAGE 203

RAILING PLANTERS
PAGE 204

(l , \%
PLANTERS

189









Window Box Range

CElEB

]. H* # "

192 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)
Window Box Range W

STANDARD

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
WBS-4 400 200 230 WBS-9 900 200 230
WBS-5 500 200 230 WBS-10 1000 200 230
WBS-6 600 200 230 WBS-11 1100 200 230
WBS-7 700 200 230 WBS-12 1200 200 230
WBS-8 800 200 230

STANDARD

WITH 50MM UPSTAND

With 50mm upstand With 50mm upstand

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
WBSUP-4 400 200 250 WBSUP-4 400 250 250
WBSUP-5 500 200 250 WBSUP-5 500 250 250
WBSUP-6 600 200 250 WBSUP-6 600 250 250
WBSUP-7 700 200 250 WBSUP-7 700 250 250
WBSUP-8 800 200 250 WBSUP-8 800 250 250
WBSUP-9 900 200 250 WBSUP-9 900 250 250
WBSUP-10 1000 200 250 WBSUP-10 1000 250 250
WBSUP-11 1100 200 250 WBSUP-11 1100 250 250
WBSUP-12 1200 200 250 WBSUP-12 1200 250 250

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk _



Window Box Range

HENLEY

Code Length(mm)
HENWB-5 500
HENWB-6 600
HENWB-7 700
HENWB-8 800
HENWB-9 900
HENWB-10 1000
HENWB-11 1100
HENWB-12 1200

194

Width(mm)
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Height(mm)
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

Code

HENWB-13
HENWB-14
HENWB-15
HENWB-16
HENWB-17
HENWB-18
HENWB-19
HENWB-20

Length(mm)
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

Width(mm)
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Height(mm)
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230



Window Box Range

CARDINAL

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CARWB-1 400 200 220
CARWB-2 600 200 220
CARWB-3 1000 200 220

ROSE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ROSEWB-1 530 240 230
ROSEWB-2 940 240 230

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Window Box Range

CHELSEA

Code

CHEWB-5
CHEWB-6
CHEWB-7
CHEWB-8

196

Length(mm)
520
620
720
820

Width(mm)
220
220
220
220

Height(mm)
230
230
230
230

Code
CHEWB-9
CHEWB-10
CHEWB-11
CHEWB-12

Length(mm)
920

1020

1120

1220

Width(mm)
220
220
220
220

Height(mm)
230
230
230
230

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Window Box Range

PICCADILLY

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PICWB-1 860 260 290

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Window Box Range

Matching Planter Page 238

Code Length(mm)
ADAWB-1 610
ADAWB-2 910
ADAWB-3 1530

198

Width(mm)
270
270
270

Height(mm)
210
210
210

(l ! %
PLANTERS

iy
at e Ty i g gl fg

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



W
Window Box Range "leque
PLANTERS

SWAG

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
SWGWB-1 610 200 210
SWGWB-2 910

200 210
sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk _




)

4

Window Box Range (leque
PLANTERS

KENSINGTON

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
KENWB-1 900 270 200
KENWB-2 1000 300 400
KENWB-3 1200 300 300

RICHMOND

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
RICHWB-1 300 300 230
RICHWB-2 660 300 230
RICHWB-3 900 300 230

200 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




W
Window Box Range "leque
PLANTERS

SLOANE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
SLOWB-4 400 220 220 SLOWB-8 800 220 220
SLOWB-5 500 220 220 SLOWB-9 900 220 220
SLOWB-6 600 220 220 SLOWB-10 1000 220 220
SLOWB-7 700 220 220

MARSELLA

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
MARWB-1 1000 270 280

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

Y
Window Box Range Urugue
PLANTERS

OAK

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
OAKWB-1 610 220 230
OAKWB-2 910 220 230

REGENCY

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
REGWB-1 610 200 210 J
REGWB-2 910 200 210

202 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Window Box Range "leque
PLANTERS

PRIME

Matching Planter Page 117

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PRIWB-4 400 200 200
PRIWB-5 500 200 200
PRIWB-6 600 200 200
PRIWB-7 700 200 200
PRIWB-8 800 200 200
PRIWB-9 900 200 200
PRIWB-10 1000 200 200

CITRUS

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CITWB-1 470 230 180
CITWB-2 860

230 180
sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk _




Window Box Range

RAILING PLANTERS

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
RAILP-1 1250 350 280

204

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



PLANTERS

X
)
o)
©
(2]
L)
@

-
c

o
[
@
o)

g
c
)
(%]

@
o
(7]

Window Box Range




206




Classic

Range

GROSVENOR
PAGE 208

CHELSEA
PAGE 210

REGAL SINGLE & DOUBLE
PAGE 212

ISAMBARD KINGDOM

BRUNEL
PAGE 214

JAMES Il SINGLE & DOUBLE
PAGE 216

GEORGE llI
PAGE 217

GEORGE & DRAGON
PAGE 217

CARDINAL
PAGE 218

ROSE
PAGE 218

BARREL
PAGE 219

SUN
PAGE 219

TONGUE & GROOVE
PAGE 220

PRIORY
PAGE 222

REGENCY
PAGE 223

MAYFAIR
PAGE 223

PARLIAMENT
PAGE 225

BROMPTON
PAGE 226

LANESBOROUGH
PAGE 228

CANNON
PAGE 230

ELIZABETHAN
PAGE 232

WINCHESTER
PAGE 234

SHROPSHIRE
PAGE 234

BIRD BATH
PAGE 235

CHERUB
PAGE 235

CHICHESTER
PAGE 236

CANTERBURY
PAGE 236

BASKETWEAVE
PAGE 237

SHIP
PAGE 237

ADAM
PAGE 238

WHEATSHEF
PAGE 238

HERON
PAGE 239

BELL
PAGE 239

(l , \%
PLANTERS

207



3R TR A
R X S
F'r..r.._a -.._ﬁa )t
- v W el ee™ Y e

N

v - 3
;..—\"..H_-_- 4
e 1 avq
ey )

ST bR

- A
ey T S—
2 = a3

=00
“ o

i o T

S gl o




Classic Range

GROSVENOR

Cube

Code

GRCUBO1
GRCUBO2
GRCUBO3
GRCUBO4
GRCUBOS
GRCUBO6

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Length(mm)
500
600
700

Width(mm)
500

600

700

800

900

1000

Height(mm)
500

600

700

800

900

1000

Barrier

Code

GRBARO1
GRBARO2
GRBARO3
GRBARO4

Length(mm)
1000
1000
1000
1000

Width(mm)
300
500
300
300

Height(mm)
300
500
700
900




-

FE ]
T ERw e
FTHESES

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

Classic Range




Classic Range

Rk b
o a i

ki

_"—l4-

CHELSEA

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CHELO1 300 300 360
CHELO2 380 380 460
CHELO3 460 460 520
CHELO4 910 300 360

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Classic Range (leque
-~ g ' : ‘ :

Regal Single (REGAL 1) Regal Double (REGAL 2)

REGAL SINGLE & DOUBLE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
REGAL 1 910 910 910
REGAL 2 1520 910 910

212 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




£

'i.-'.:—_%"u' o 55

F i |”..-“M’
i
e
» :
| Se—
1

Al
g




OB
AN A

Wi\
k> S\
p&ﬂ‘ﬁ N

.ﬂ./‘
F 4
,ﬁ

f




Classic Range

ISAMBARD

KINGDOM BRUNEL

Barrier

Code

IKBB1
IKBB2
IKBB3
IKBB4
IKBB5

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Length(mm)
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200

Width(mm)
300
300
300
300
600

Height(mm)
300
500
700
900
800

Tower

Code

IKBT1
IKBT2
IKBT3
IKBT4

Cube

Code

IKBC1
IKBC2
IKBC3
IKBC4
IKBCS

Length(mm)
450
450
450
450

Length(mm)
400

500

600

800

1000

Width(mm)
450
450
450
450

Width(mm)
400

500

600

800

1000

Height(mm)
600

750

900

1200

Height(mm)
400

500

600

800

1000




Y
Classic Range (leque
PLANTERS

James Single (JAMES 1) James Double (JAMES 2)

JAMES Il SINGLE & DOUBLE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
JAMES 1 730 730 760
JAMES 2 1300 730 760

216 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Classic Range

GEORGE lli

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GEORGEIIl 750 750 750

=
e

s e St L ! l_f]l!

Ml

GEORGE & DRAGON

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
GDRA1 960 460 660

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

CARDINAL

Code

CARDO1
CARDO2
CARDO3
CARDO4

Length(mm)
200

360

800

1000

Rose Single (ROSEO1)

ROSE

Code

ROSEO1
ROSEO02
ROSEO03
ROSEO4

218

Length(mm)
650
940
520
800

Width(mm)
200
400
800
350

Width(mm)
650
430
520
800

Height(mm)
200
400
800
400

Height(mm)
440
640
520
800

Rose Double (ROSEQ2)

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



_ Y
Classic Range "Umque
PLANTERS

BARREL

Matching Lid Available
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BARRO1 830 400 630

SUN

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
SUNO1 830 400 630

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk _



Classic Range

TONGUE & GROOVE

Barrier

Code

TGBARO1
TGBARO2
TGBARO3

Cube

Code

TGCUBO1
TGCUBO2
TGCUBO3
TGCUBO4
TGCUBOS

Tower

Code
TGTOWO1
TGTOWO02

220

Length(mm)
1000
1000
1090

Length(mm)
500

585

600

800

1000

Length(mm)
400
400

Width(mm)
350
350
585

Width(mm)
500

585

600

800

1000

Width(mm)
400
400

Height(mm)
700
900
525

Height(mm)
500

525

600

800

1000

Height(mm)
1200
900

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

PRIORY

Code

PRIOO1
PRIO02
PRIOO3
PRIOO4
PRIOOS
PRIO06

222

PRIOO6
Length(mm)  Width(mm)
295 295
380 380
440 440
575 575
710 710
1070 300

Height(mm)
390
420
585
700
880
300

PRIOOS

PRIOO2

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

‘II.IIIIh]l

REGENCY

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
REGEO1 300 300 360
REGEO2 380 380 460
REGEO3 460 460 520

MAYFTO3 Mayfair Trough

MAYFO2 MAYFO1
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) h
MAYFO1 380 380 350 \
MAYFO02 480 480 380
MAYFTO3 910 380 380

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Classic Range

PARLIAMENT

Code

PARLO1
PARLO2
PARLO3
PARLO4

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Length(mm)
300

420

540

1040

Width(mm)
300
420
540
500

Height(mm)
360
430
600
600




Classic Range

BROMPTON

Cube

Code

BROMCO1
BROMCO02
BROMCO3

Trough

Code

BROMTO1
BROMTO2
BROMTO3
BROMTO4
BROMTOS
BROMTO6
BROMTO7
BROMTO8
BROMTO9
BROMT10

226

Length(mm)
600

800

1000

Length(mm)
630
500
1000
1000
1500
1600
1700
2000
2000
2000

Width(mm)
600

800

1000

Width(mm)
630
500
300
300
300
300
550
300
300
400

Height(mm)
600

800

1000

Height(mm)
570
700
500
700
700
700
650
500
700
700

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

LANESBOROUGH

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
LANEO1 500 500 400
LANEO2 700 700 650

228

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

L ANESBOROUGH
PLACE SWI

[NSTER

sales@uniqueplanters.



5
b
4

%
B
T,

i

\‘ 'u_l'
o 1", - =
¥ 4 \.i.‘ e, T
> File
> Wy
x \1"-"' x
: »
St

A
26,
-,
o
ol

b A
B
Y

-

24

=
ey
. _:}\-- 1%
= g e )
F.
X,
-
e

g
-
o
4




Classic Range

CANNON

Semi Circle Round

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

CANSCO1 400 350 350 CANROO1 480 400

Square Oval

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CANSQO1 500 500 460 CANOVO1 550 450 400

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

ELIZABETHAN

Code

ELIZO1
ELIZ02
ELIZO3

232

Length(mm)
380

750

1100

Width(mm)
380
380
380

Height(mm
340
340
340

ELIZO4

Code

ELIZ04
ELIZOS
ELIZ0O6

(l ! %
PLANTERS

Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)

520 520 400
1000 520 400
1500 520 400

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

ELIZO6

ELIZO5

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

"Ltmzque

WINCHESTER

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

WINCO1 320 220

SHROPSHIRE

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

SHROO1 400 280

234 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Classic Range

BIRD BATH

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BIRDO1 410 410 120

CHERUB

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
CHERO1 380 280

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Classic Range

CHICHESTER

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

CHICO1 470 320

CANTERBURY

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
CANTO1 750 460
CANTO2 950 600

236 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Classic Range

BASKETWEAVE

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BASKO1 610 410 330

SHIP

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

SHIPO1 510 460

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



%
Classic Range (leque
PLANTERS

Matching Window Box Planter Page 198

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ADAMO1 380 380 380

WHEATSHEAF

Code Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
WHEAO1 380 380 380

238 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Classic Range

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
HERONO1 300 300 400
HERONO2 450 4450 580
HERONO3 675 675 700

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BELLO1 600 300
BELLO2 900 450
BELLO3 1200 600
BELLO4 1500 960

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Pedestols
& Urns

Range

BARCELONA PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

BERLIN PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

FLORANCE PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

PARIS PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

PENTAGON PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

ROME PEDESTAL
PAGE 242

TWIST PEDESTAL
PAGE 243

CURVE S PEDESTAL
PAGE 243

CURVE SS PEDESTAL
PAGE 243

FLUTTED URN
PAGE 244

MEDICI URN
PAGE 244

HAMPSHIRE URN
PAGE 244

RAMSHEAD URN
PAGE 244

FLUTTED PEDESTAL

STYLE ONE
PAGE 245

FLUTTED PEDESTAL

STYLE TWO
PAGE 245

FLUTTED PEDESTAL

STYLE THREE
PAGE 245

FLUTTED PEDESTAL

STYLE FOUR
PAGE 245

ROMAN PEDESTAL
PAGE 245

SUSSEX PEDESTAL
PAGE 245

BATH PEDESTAL
PAGE 245

GREAT URN
PAGE 246

NORFOLK URN

STYLE ONE
PAGE 246

WARWICK URN
PAGE 246

FRENCH TAZZA URN
PAGE 247

(l , \Z
PLANTERS

241



%
Pedestals & Urns Range (leque
PLANTERS

MODERN PEDESTALS

Barcelona Pedestal Berlin Pedestal
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
BARCP1 350 350 600 BERLP1 350 600
BARCP2 350 350 900 BERLP2 350 900
BARCP3 350 350 1200 BERLP3 400 900
BERLP4 400 1200
{
A\ I
Florence Pedestal Paris Pedestal
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
FLORP1 350 350 600 PARIP1 280 280 600
FLORP2 350 350 900 PARIP2 340 340 900
FLORP3 350 350 1200 PARIP3 320 320 1200
PARIP4 300 300 1500

Pentagon Pedestal Rome Pedestal

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
PENTP1 400 400 450 ROMEP1 260 350 600
PENTP2 400 400 930 ROMEP2 350 350 900
PENTP3 400 400 1380 ROMEP3 460 350 1200

242 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




(l ! %
PLANTERS

Pedestals & Urns Range

Twist Pedestal

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
TWISP1 380 380 900
TWISP2 380 380 1200

Curve S Pedestal

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURSP1 350 350 1200
CURSP2 350 350 1500
CURSP3 350 350 1800

Curve SS Pedestal

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CURSSP1 350 350 600
CURSSP2 350 350 900
CURSSP3 350 350 1200

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Pedestals & Urns Range

CLASSIC URNS

4

Flutted Urn

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
FLUTU1 300 370
FLUTU2 400 500
FLUTU3 540 750

T——

Hampshire Urn

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
HAMPU1 400 680

PLANTERS

——
{ J
Medici Urn
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
MEDIU1 600 740
Ramshead Urn ‘God tends the flowers’
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
RAMSU1 640 580

(4)
(5)
(9) (10)

(1,2,3,4,5) Flutted Urn, (6) Hampshire Urn, (7) Medici Urn, (8) Flutted Pedestal, (9) Roman Pedestal, (10) Bath Pedestal

244

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Pedestals & Urns Range %@g@‘w
CLASSIC PEDESTALS

-
:-.
1;}.1
Flutted Pedestal Style One Flutted Pedestal Style Two
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
FLUTP1 320 320 840 FLUTP1 320 320 1200

Flutted Pedestal Style Three Flutted Pedestal Style Four
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
FLUTP3 300 300 1200 FLUTP4 420 1070

Roman Pedestal Sussex Pedestal
Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ROMEP1 330 330 680 SUSXP1 400 400 600

Bath Pedestal

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
BATHP1 400 400 380

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Pedestals & Urns Range (leque
PLANTERS

CLASSIC URNS |

Great Urn Great Urn with lid
Great Urn
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
GREATU1 900 1200
GREATU1
with lidon 290 (o0

N = e e

Norfolk Urn Warwick Urn
Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
NORFU1 670 600 WARWU1 450 500

246 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Pedestals & Urns Range "Umque
PLANTERS

French Tazza Urn

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

FRTAZU1 520 500

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Planter Seating

Range

ETON ROUND SEATING
PAGE 250

ETON SQUARE SEATING
PAGE 251

SEATING OPTIONS
PAGE 252

1 Y
PLANTERS

249




Planter Seating Range

ETON ROUND SEATING

Code Diameter(mm) Height(mm)
ETROS1 1000 500
ETROS1 1.400 500
ETROS1 1.500 500
ETROS1 2.000 500

250 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Planter Seating Range

ETON SQUARE SEATING

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ETSQS1 800 800 450
ETSQS2 1000 1000 450
ETSQS3 1200 1200 450

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



e

Planter Seating Range ‘:If!,ﬁ\:‘)@w
SEATING OPTIONS

Option One

1000mm

400mm
400mm 800mm

Option Two

1000mm

500mm
El - h

Option Three
1200mm

500mm

500mm
1200mm

252 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




)

Y
Planter Seating Range "leque
PLANTERS

Option Four

1500mm

1000mm

800mm

Option Five
1200mm

900mm

Option Six
1000mm

All our planter seating
product heights can be
made to a bespoke size.

1000mm

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



R
=

-

e

Y




Replica Rocks

& Stones

Range

REPLICA BOULDERS
PAGE 258

STANDING STONES
PAGE 260

ROCK WALL PANEL
PAGE 260

REPLICA SMOOTH ROUND

STONES
PAGE 262

REPLICA ROUGH ROUND
STONES
PAGE 264

1/ Y
PLANTERS

255









Replica Rocks & Stones Range %ﬁf@%
REPLICA BOULDERS

Rock A Rock B

Rock A1 Rock A2 Rock B1 Rock B2

Rock C1 Rock C2 Rock D1 Rock D2

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Replica Rocks & Stones Range

"Um”que
PLANTERS

Our great lightweight Replica Rocks,
Boulders and Standing Stones can be
used in any location, gardens, film
sets, many can be fitted with pipe
work to use as fountains.

All our Rocks can be made in any RAL
or BS standard number, our specialist
finishes are rust with copper and
slate, sandstone, portland stone.

You wouldn’t tell the difference

Rock E

Code

ROCKA
ROCKB
ROCKC
ROCKD
ROCKE

Rock E1 Rock E2

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Length(mm)
100
900
900
900
900

Width(mm)
650
650
700
600
750

from the real thing.

Height(mm)
400
600
400
500
550




Replica Rocks & Stones Range %ﬁ:@d@
STANDING STONES

Standing Stone 1 Standing Stone 2

Rock Wall Panel

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
STAST1 - 300 1700
STAST2 = 450 1900
STAST3 - 2000 1200
RKWAL1 1500 1000 -

Standing Stone 3

260 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Replica Rocks & Stones Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Replica Rocks & Stones Range

REPLICA SMOOTH ROUND STONES

(l [ Y%
PLANTERS

Smooth Round Stone 1

Smooth Round Stone 2

Code

SMRST1
SMRST2
SMRST3
SMRST4

262

Smooth Round Stone 3

Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)

340 280 120
380 300 160
440 390 240
750 680 390

Smooth Round Stone 4

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Replica Rocks & Stones Range

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Replica Rocks & Stones Range (l {'1 !’4;
REPLICA ROUGH ROUND STONES

Rough Round Stone 1 Rough Round Stone 2
Rough Round Stone 3 Rough Round Stone 4
Rough Round Stone 5 Rough Round Stone 6

264 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Replica Rocks & Stones Range

Rough Round Stone 7

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk

Code

RORST1
RORST2
RORST3
RORST4
RORSTS
RORST6
RORST?7

Length(mm)
320
350
400
500
630
740
740

Width(mm)
350
280
350
440
560
470
400

"Um”que
PLANTERS

Height(mm)
130

150

200

210

270

200

600




o

i¥
=

Js




Living Woalls

OVERVIEW
PAGE 268

VOLKSWAGEN

CASE STUDY
PAGE 270

RITZ CARLTON HOTEL

CASE STUDY
PAGE 272

M&S CASE STUDY
PAGE 273

CRYSTAL CRUISES

CASE STUDY
PAGE 274

1 \
PLANTERS

267




)
Living Walls (leque

LIVING WALLS SIMPLE AND
EFFECTIVE GREEN SPACE FOR
ANY ENVIRONMENT

Unique Planters work closely with ANS global, one of the leading suppliers of Greenwalls
in the U.K. and across the globe.

ANS Global provides support through the process of design, planting, installation and Maintenance
of living walls. ANS Global work closely with architects,contractors and proprietors to ensure

a flawless finish. The ANS livingwall system is used globally. The system is able to survive in
extreme climates from-40c to +40c

268 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




LONDON WALL




)
Living Walls - Case Study (lequ,e

VOLKSWAGEN SHOWROOMS

BRENTFORD, UNITED KINGDOM

VW is one of the best known car brands in the world. When building their new showroom in

West London they chose to include a huge green wall to improve air quality in the area as well
as making the building stand out.

The living wall installed included a stunning pattern, reminiscent of a winding road, to inspire their
visitors. The wall is maintained by the specialist Global team. ANS recently completed installing
one of our trademark exterior living walls up the fagade of West London Volkswagen, Volkswagen'’s
showroom HQ in Brentford. The installation stretches 23m high and 10m wide. It took our team
less than a week to install all 1840 modules, working from a scissor lift platform.

VW'’s architect chose a living wall to boost the building up to a BREEAM sustainability rating of
‘Excellent’ and achieve an ‘A’ energy performance rating.

Visit our website and ANS website for more details
|

270 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



!

I

n— xR ey (i
Vi ) /. v - l.inr -._ﬂ____l.. _____ﬂ___.____.q.___“‘_______ __N ;i
.”. ' __ A : ._.. \__ [




H

)
Living Walls (leque

b B
Iqlg Eﬂll

’::_ﬁ:' =

RITZ CARLTON HOTEL

MANAMA, BAHRAIN

The Ritz-Carlton, Bahrain Hotel & Spa, is one of the most magnificent luxury Bahrain hotels,
located on a private island between Manama Bay and the city centre. Featuring 245 rooms
and suites on a 20-acre resort complex, guests can enjoy awesome views of the Arabian
Gulf from the quintessential Italian dining areas, the Al Ghazal ballroom or the outdoor pool
and Jacuzzi!

As with all living wall installations in the Middle East, the correct plant selection was critical for the
success of this stunning project. The ANS Global team carried out a full site and area survey and
composed a list of plants that were native to the local area. By using native species, ANS could be
assured that the plants would survive the extreme weather conditions long-term. The components
for the project were all sent out to the nursery and the team followed along afterwards. Plants and
growing medium were sourced from the local area and all the modules were planted up and left to
establish. The installation team then went to site a few weeks later to assist the local construction
company with the installation.

272 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Living Walls

M&S

MULITPLE LOCATIONS, UNITED KINGDOM

Founded in 1884, M&S has grown from a single market stall to an international, multi-channel
retailer. Selling stylish, high quality, great value clothing and home products as well as
outstanding quality food, responsibly sourced from around 3,000 suppliers globally, M&S has
it all covered; especially when it comes to living walls on their stores!

The ANS Living Wall system has been proved by M&S as being the most sustainable, boasting

very little water usage and an organic substrate. This enables us to have natural living walls with
indigenous planting in each varied location. ANS design the planting palate and the rainwater
harvesting systems based on individual stores whether they are new build or retro-fitted. However,
although the plant species are varied based on each location, the visual appearance of the M&S
brand is kept consistent. The living walls at Newcastle always evergreen with colour providing
interest throughout the changing seasons. They also provide are cleaner air to the busy urban
streets and precincts.

Visit our website and ANS website for more details
[

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Living Walls - Case Study W

CRYSTAL CRUISES

LOS ANGELES, UNITED STATES

Crystal cruises is a luxury cruise company, who care for their guests, employees and the
environment in a truly unrivalled way. With a spirit of goodwill, Crystal sail the globe
connecting intimately with communities in ways that are both meaningful & conscientious.
Their motto, 'Crystal Cares’, says it all.

When travelling on a luxury cruise ship like Crystal Serenity there’s a lot of ocean between each
destination with very little sign of life. Now travellers can relax and eat beside a beautiful living
green wall, giving a sense of terra firma even in the middle of the ocean. ANS Global had to be
especially careful in choosing the plants, as these ships — and therefore the walls — would face
wildly differing climates as they moved from country to country. We used more sub-tropical plants
than we usually might on a single project. These are the first (and still the only) living walls ever to
be installed on a cruise ship. We're delighted to report that there’s been very little need to replace
plants, despite those climatic changes.

Visit our website and ANS website for more details
www.ansgroupglobal.com | www.uniqueplanters.co.uk

274 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Living Walls - Case Study

i = T

ke &

g T

U

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Ty
LI % ‘.._.__':; Fl

Y g

e

[

]
ped
=
i

o




Woter Features
& Fountains

Range

MOON FOUNTAIN FOO4
PAGE 278 PAGE 283
BOSTON FOUNTAIN FOOS5
PAGE 279 PAGE 284
ROCK FOUNTAIN FOO06
PAGE 279 PAGE 284
CUBE FOUNTAIN FOO7
PAGE 280 PAGE 284
CANNON FOUNTAIN FOO08
PAGE 281 PAGE 284
ROSE FOUNTAIN TANK FO09
PAGE 282 FAGE 285

FOO010
FOO1 PAGE 285
PAGE 283

FOO11
F002 PAGE 285
PAGE 283
FOO03
PAGE 283

(l , \Z
PLANTERS

277




Woater Features & Fountains Range

MOON FOUNTAIN

Code

MOONFO1
MOONFO02
MOONFO03
MOONFO04

278

Diameter(mm)
350

590

780

1200

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



W)
Woater Features & Fountains Range pr NWRS €

BOSTON FOUNTAIN

Code Diameter(mm)  Height(mm)

BOSTFO1 590 365

ROCK FOUNTAIN

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
ROCKFO1 400 400 600

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Woater Features & Fountains Range

M PR
ﬁ: 1&!5 T _

CUBE FOUNTAIN

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
CUBFO1 600 600 950

280 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Woater Features & Fountains Range

CANNON FOUNTAIN

Code Depth(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
CANFO1 450 800 860

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Water Features & Fountains Range

ROSE FOUNTAIN TANK

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
RTANK1 940 430 640

Fountain = = 1050
Back Plate

282

PLANTERS

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Woater Features & Fountains Range pr NWRS €

FOO2

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
FOO1 210 410 710 F002 240 490 790

FOO3 FOO4

Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
F003 250 440 700 F004 240 510 740

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Woater Features & Fountains Range

FOO5

Code
F0O05

Code
FOO07

284

Length(mm)
200

FOO7

Length(mm)
520

Width(mm)
510

Width(mm)
940

| W W 06 b

Height(mm)
750

Height(mm)
970

1

WIELY PTIT)

(Lb'u”que
PLANTERS

e i

N

FOO6

Code
F006

Length(mm)  Width(mm) Height(mm)
760 230 530

FOO08

Code
F008

Diameter(mm) Height(mm)

210 250

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Woater Features & Fountains Range pr NWRS €

— —_— -,

" -
t

FOO09 FOO10

Code Diameter(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm) Code Diameter(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
FO09 160 410 740 FOO010 150 510 890

All of our fountains come
equipped with a pump.
Just fill the fountain with

water and enjoy the relaxing

FOO11

Code Width(mm) Height(mm)
FOO11 230 550

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk






Planter Options

PLANTER OPTIONS
PAGE 288

ON SITE LINING
PAGE 290

BESPOKE DESIGN
PAGE 292

LOGOS
PAGE 296

LIGHTING
PAGE 297

FINISHES
PAGE 298

14 Y
PLANTERS

287



)

Planter Options %ﬁé@w
PLANTER OPTIONS

False Bases

False bases can be added at any height to our planter range. Standard heights are 35cm for soil
and 22cm for hydro. Please specify when placing an order.

Pallet Base

Pallet bases can also be added to larger planters, where movement is required by pallet truck
or fork lift.

Recessed Castors, Exterior Castor Brokes & Lockable Castors

Recessed swivel and recessed lockable castors can also be added to most planters,
where movement is required.

288 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







Planter Options (“ ) Y
ON-SITE LINING

We also offer an on-site composite lining service where wood, metal or other non-waterproof
materials are preferred in the construction of planters. We can add our unique composite material
on-site to ensure the planters are totally waterproof. Also adding strength, inside or outside of the
building or project.

290 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Planter Options

i

I—-u--._

L

sales@uniqueplanters.



Planter Options

BESPOKE DESIGN

Our bespoke department are able to manufacture any design shape or idea you have small or
large,as you will see in this section from large roof terrace projects to small private gardens,get
in touch if you have a project or idea.

Bespoke aged lead planters at a private London residence

292 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Planter Options

—N 7 LR

/
J -
5 7 ,ﬂ:ttn—'_-_f' f .
7 -

-,

Bespoke courtyard planters

Barrier planter with cut out

Large corten steel/rust planters

Bespoke shapes Alphabet letters; A-Z 0-9

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Planter Options

Lanesborough Hotel large bespoke planters for roof terrace

Roundabout in London

Large planters Bow

Shell Building in London

294

Residential Apartments

Bespoke window boxes

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Y
Planter Options "Umque
PLANTERS

=

E

am=
-

il
El

I

H ]

i
LN

———
.
y
4

Bespoke tongue & groove Knot Garden with bespoke aged lead planters

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk




Y
Planter Options (leque

THE AMBLESIDE IMNN

LOGOS

Corporate logos can be added to most of our planter ranges. Please contact us to ask for details
and quotations.

296 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



)
Planter Options ‘Un[q:ue
g E—— L\ R X A
i s
. el

LIGHTING

LED lighting can be added to most of our planter ranges for inside and outside use. Please contact
us to ask for details and quotations.

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



)

Y
Planter Options %W
FINISHES

Unique Planter’s offer a range of different natural finishes for you to choose from for your
Planter. Just state which finish you require when placing your order.

Aged Lead Aged Terracotta Antique Lead Bronze Copper Blue

Corten Steel/Rust Portland Stone Sandstone Terracotta

RAL COLOURS

Ral Colours available, just state when ordering your Unique Planter. Please note that these colours
should be used as a gquide as these are as correct as the four colour printing process can achieve.

RAL1001 RAL1002 RAL1003 RAL1004 RAL1005 RAL1006 RAL1007 RAL1008 RAL1011 RAL1012

RAL1013 RAL1014 RAL1015 RAL1016 RAL1017 RAL1018 RAL1019 RAL1020 RAL1021 RAL1023

RAL1024 RAL1026 RAL1027 RAL1028 RAL1032 RAL1033 RAL1034 RAL2000 RAL2001 RAL2003

RAL2004 RAL2008 RAL2009 RAL2010 RAL2011 RAL2012 RAL3000 RAL3001 RAL3002 RAL3003

RAL3004 RAL3005 RAL3007 RAL3009 RAL3011 RAL3012 RAL3013 RAL3014 RAL3015 RAL3016

RAL3017 RAL3018 RAL3020 RAL3022 RAL3027 RAL4001 RAL4002 RAL4003 RAL4004 RAL4005

298 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk




Planter Options

RAL COLOURS (CONTINUED)

RAL4006 RAL4007 RAL4008 RAL4009 RAL5000 RAL5001 RAL5002 RAL5003 RAL5004 RAL5005

RAL5007 RAL5007 RAL5009 RAL5011

RAL5013 RAL5014 RAL5015 RAL5017

RAL5012
RAL5023
RAL6029

RAL7010
RAL7026

RAL5019
RAL6025
RAL7002

RAL5018 RAL5024 RAL6000 RAL6001 RAL6002

RAL6028 RAL6033 RAL6034 RAL7000

RAL7001 RAL7005 RAL7006 RAL7008 RAL7009 RAL7011

RAL7012

o
>
=
N
o
=
w

RAL7015 RAL7016 RAL7021 RAL7022 RAL7023 RAL7024 RAL7030

RAL7031 RAL7032 RAL7033 RAL7034 RAL7035 RAL7036 RAL7037 RAL7038 RAL7039 RAL7040

RAL7042 RAL8001 RAL8002 RAL8003 RAL8004 RAL8007 RAL8008

RAL8011 RAL8012 RAL8014 RAL8015 RAL8016 RAL8017 RAL8019 RAL8022 RAL8023 RAL8024

RAL8025 RAL8028 RAL9001 RAL9002 RAL9003 RAL9004 RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9007 RAL9010

RAL9011 RAL9016 RAL9017 RAL9018

sales@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Index

Abbella Planter 111
Abbella Vase 110
Adam 198 / 238
Alana 120
Ascot 133
Ashtray Planter 52
Atlanta 168
Austin 172
Barcelona Pedestal 242
Barrel 219
Barrier Circle Oley 106
Barrier High 32
Barrier Low 30
Barrier Oley 106
Barrier Square Oley 106
Basketweave 237
Bath Pedestal 245
Beehive 122
Beevase 122
Bell 239
Berlin Pedestal 242

Bin Planter 53

Bird Bath 235

Boletta 121

Booster 71

Booster Slim 71

Boston 181

300

Boston Fountain 279
Brompton 226
Bublio 58 /157
Buffalo 167
Bulb 73
Cabinet Top Planter 50
Cannon 230
Cannon Fountain 281
Canterbury 236
Cardinal 195 / 218
Charlotte 162
Chelsea 196 / 210
Cherub 235
Chicago 169
Chichester 236
Cirkio 14 /174
Citrus 203
Column 36
Connecting Blocks 97
Crescent Moon 47
Cuban 72
Cube 24 /158
Cube Fountain 280
Curve 88
Curve Barrier 90
Curve Barrier In-In 89
Curve Barrier In-Out 89

Z!’;

Curve Barrier Out-Out 89

Curve Circle 106
Curve Desktop 92 /160
Curve Heart 106
Curve In-In 89
Curve Out-Out 89
Curve Planter 91
Curve S 93
Curve S Barrier 90
Curve S Circle Oley 107
Curve S Pedestal 243
Curve SS 94
Curve SS Barrier 95
Curve SS Pedestal 243
Curve Trough 91
Cydon 76
Cyliko 12
Cyliko Fine 16
Cylinder 26
Dallas 171
Dawn 146
Denver 184
Detroit 183
Devils Bowl 186
Dusk 146
Elizabethan 232
Epson 132

www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Index
Eton Round Seating 250 George Il 217 Kubico Fine 16
Eton Square Seating 251 Glazier 75/ 166 Kubico Long 10
Fire Extinguisher Planter 54 Goodwood 132 Kuwick 1
Flop 72 Grande Oley 107 Lanesborough 228
Florence 131 Great Urn 246 Lava 123
Florence Pedestal 242 Grosvenor 208 Lave 74
Flutted Pedetal 245 Half Moon 46 Layer 120
Style One

Hampshire Urn 244 Lincoln 22
Flutted Pedetal 245 Hanging Baskets 48 Lincoln X 23
Style Two

Harrow 21/ 156 Lucca 125
Flutted Pedetal 245 Haydock 133 Marsella 201
Style Three .

Henley 194 Mayfair 223
Flutted Pedetal 245 Heron 239 Meddle 80
Style Four

Hickstead 132 Medici Urn 244
Flutted Urn 244 Houston 170 Memphis 177
French Tazza Urn 247 Isambard Kingdom 214 Miami 180

Brunel
Full Moon 42 Milan 131
Geo Grande 143 James Il Double 216 Milwaukee 187
Geo Hexagon 138 James Il Single 216 Minneapolis 173
Geo Hexagon Barrier 140 Jigsaw 96 Moon Fountain 278
Geo Oval 147 Kansas 176 Musico 65
Geo Round Tapered 136 Kensington 200 Nashville 185
Geo Sharpe 137 Kolumbo 62 /155 Nordic 114
Geo Tapered Hexagon 142 Kolumbo Vase 64 Norfolk Urn 246

) Style One

Geo Tapered Triangle 147 Kolumbo Wave 154
Geo Triangle 148 Kubar 1 Oak 202
George & Dragon 217 Kubico 8 /174 Oakland 179

info@uniqueplanters.co.uk



Index

Opulant
Opulant Oval
Opulant Round
Tapered
Opulant Tapered
Orlando

Paris Pedestal
Parliament

Pentagon

Pentagon Pedestal

Phoenix
Piccadilly
Portland

Prime

Prime Barrier
Prime Square
Prime Tapered
Prime Tower
Prime Vase
Priory

Pyramid
Quadico
Quadico Top Lip
Quadico X
Railing Planters
Ramshead Urn

Regal Double

302

175
127

127

126
163
242
225
144
242
178
197
152
203
18
17
17
17
19
222
15
18 /159
19
19
204
244

212

Regal Single
Regency
Replica Boulders
Replica Rough

Round Stones

Replica Smooth
Round Stones
Richmond

Rio

Rio Tall

Rock Fountain
Rock Wall Panel
Roman Pedestal
Rome

Rome Pedestal

Rose

Rose Fountain Tank

Royal
Scilly
Seattle
Sedona
Ship
Shropshire
Skimmer
Slice Moon
Sloane

Snug

212
202 /223
258

264

264

200
38

38

279

260

245

130

242

195 / 218
282

123

130

187

179

237

234

128

44

201

96

Sorrento 129
Spheres 40
Stack 78
Stack Round 80
Standard Window Box 193
Standard Window Box 193
with Upstand
Standing Stones 260
Sun 219
Surround 60
Sussex Pedestal 245
Swag 199
Tampa 182
Tetra 124
Tongue & Groove 220
Tower 34
Tower Circle Oley 107
Tower Rectangle Oley 107
Triffico 20
Tulip 112 /178
Tuscany 128
Twist 70
Twist Pedestal 243
Vegas 164
Venice 129
Vision 61
Wall Pockets 81
www.uniqueplanters.co.uk



Index

Warwick Urn

Water Fountain FOO1
Water Fountain FOO02
Water Fountain FOO3
Water Fountain FOO4
Water Fountain FOO5
Water Fountain FOO6
Water Fountain FOO7

Woater Fountain FOO8

info@uniqueplanters.co.uk

246

283

283

283

284

284

284

284

Water Fountain FOO9
Water Fountain FO10
Water Fountain FO11
Wheatshef
Winchester

Yang

Ying

285

285

285

238

234

68

66




Notes

304 www.uniqueplanters.co.uk







koberg
Z' )

Koberg BV
Klappolder 178-180
2665 MP Bleiswijk

T: +31 (0) 105 296555
E: Carole@koberg.nl

0z0Z°'z0/10dN


perry
Rechthoek

perry
Schrijfmachine
Koberg BV

Klappolder 178-180

2665 MP  Bleiswijk

 

T:         +31 (0) 105 296555

E:         Carole@koberg.nl




	0-PFG-Cat-Cover and Inside Cover-V1
	1-5-PFG-Catalogue-Intro and Contents-V5
	6-55-PFG-Catalogue-Concept Range-V18
	56-81-PFG-Catalogue-Contemporary Range-V6
	82-101-PFG-Catalogue-Connect Range-V14
	102-107-PFG-Catalogue-Oley Range-V4
	108-133-PFG-Catalogue-Essence Range-V6
	134-149-PFG-Catalogue-Geometric Range-V6
	150-187-PFG-Catalogue-Desktop Planters Range-V13
	188-205-PFG-Catalogue-Windowbox Range-V7
	206-239-PFG-Catalogue-Classic-V10
	240-247-PFG-Catalogue-Pedestals and Urns Range-V6
	248-253-PFG-Catalogue-Planter Seating Range-V7
	254-265-PFG-Catalogue-Replica Rocks and Stones Range-V6
	266-275-PFG-Catalogue-Living Walls-V6
	276-285-PFG-Catalogue-Water Features and Fountains-V12
	286-299-PFG-Catalogue-Planter Options Section-V9









